
日期 賽事 時間 場數 場地 賽果

Date League Hours M- No Venue RESULT

19:00 1 22強 VS

21:00 2 22強 VS

19:00 3 22強 VS

21:00 4 22強 VS

15:00 5 22強 VS

17:00 6 22強 VS

15:00 7 16強 VS

17:00 8 16強 VS

乙丙組

足總盃

2nd&3rd

FA Cup

25/7/2024(四)

26/7/2024(五)

27/7/2024(六)

28/7/2024(日)

2024 澳門足球聯賽賽程表

2024 MACAU LEAGUE SCHEDULE

對 賽 隊

E   Q   U   I   P   A   S

蓮峰球場

Lin Fong

Stadium


